

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details

File #: 22-3007 Version: 1 Name: Key West Business Guild Corn Hole Tournament

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/3/2022 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/16/2022 Final action: 8/16/2022

Title: *Authorizing the Key West Business Guild, Inc. to conduct a Cornhole Tournament during Womenfest

at Lagerheads Beach Bar parking lot on Thursday, September 8, 2022 from Noon to 3:00 P.M;

Pursuant to terms and conditions set forth by the City Manager.

Sponsors: Patti McLauchlin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Application

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/16/2022	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass